
                                                           ENGLISH EXAM 

                                                Writing 
 

 

1. Fill in the gaps to complete the story about Miu. 

  

                                  Hi, my name’s Miu; 

 

 
Assessing EFL Students 

 

Name: ____________________________    Surname: ____________________________    Nber: ____   Grade/Class: _____ 

Assessment: _____________________________ 

 
 
 

 

Date: ___________________________________________________  

Teacher’s signature: 

___________________________ 

Parent’s signature: 

___________________________ 



                                                           ENGLISH EXAM 

                                                Writing 
 

Answer key 

1. Head 

2. Arms 
3. Hands 
4. Fingers 

5. Body 
6. Legs 
7. Feet 

8. Toes 
 
 

 
1. Head 
2. Arms 

3. Legs 
4. Fingers 
5. Nose 

6. Eyes 
7. Ears 

8. toes 
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